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  WOMEN 60 M PRELIMS 12 Oneka WILSON SR Clemson 24.35 PB

1 Reign REDMOND SO Georgia 7.27 Q 13 Alanna SMITH SR Georgia Southern 24.81

2 Karsen PHILLIPS JR Georgia 7.28 Q PB 14 Janya BARNES FR Johnson C. Smith 25.11

3 Kaila JACKSON SR Georgia 7.29 Q 15 Jaeda DAVIS FR Johnson C. Smith 25.55

4 Lauren JARRETT SR Tennessee 7.31 Q 16 Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern 25.56

5 Avia JONES FR Tennessee 7.36 q PB 17 Danae NILES SO Charleston Southern 25.72

6 Makhaila MILLS SR Clemson 7.36 Q PB 18 Chloe-Mae WILKS JR Charleston Southern 25.86 PB

7 McKenzie CALLOWAY SR Clemson 7.37 q PB 19 Athauna WILLIAMS SO Johnson C. Smith 25.95

8 Aniyah KITT SO Clemson 7.38 q 20 Myzhane SOLOMON JR Georgia Southern 26.13

9 Sanaa FREDERICK SO Georgia 7.38 PB 21 Zaria BONAFEDE JR Life 26.28

10 Aleksandra STOILOVA SR Clemson 7.39 SB 22 Ruthika SARAVANAN SO Charleston Southern 26.49

11 Kaniya JOHNSON SR Tennessee 7.42 DNS Karsen PHILLIPS JR Georgia DNS

12 Lisa RAYE FR Georgia 7.47 DNS Keelan WRIGHT FR Georgia DNS

13 Jounee ARMSTRONG FR Tennessee 7.47 DNS Celeste ROBINSON FR Georgia DNS

14 Ava KITCHINGS FR Georgia 7.51 DNS Avia JONES FR Tennessee DNS

15 Keelan WRIGHT FR Georgia 7.52 DNF Emani GEORGE JR Georgia Southern DNF

16 Naj WATSON SR Georgia Southern 7.54

17 Grenisha THOMAS SR Charleston Southern 7.57   WOMEN 400 M

18 Shatalya DORSETT JR Georgia Southern 7.63 1 Vimbayi MAISVOREWA SR Georgia 52.44

19 Adonijah CURRIE JR Georgia Southern 7.69 2 Chloe FAIR SR Georgia 53.18

20 Tia STAPLETON JR Clemson 7.73 3 Brynn BUELOW FR Clemson 54.93

21 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 7.73 PB 4 Aysia FINGALL JR Clemson 56.02 PB

22 Alanna SMITH SR Georgia Southern 7.74 5 Isabelle NEBEL JR Clemson 57.20

23 Gabrielle MAYE JR Johnson C. Smith 7.81 PB 6 Adonijah CURRIE JR Georgia Southern 57.44

24 Jayla LAWRENCE SO Georgia Southern 7.84 7 Eliana HENRIQUES FR Clemson 57.84 PB

25 Athauna WILLIAMS SO Johnson C. Smith 7.84 8 Abigail WICKS JR Johnson C. Smith 58.38

26 Jaeda DAVIS FR Johnson C. Smith 7.87 9 Gabrielle MAYE JR Johnson C. Smith 59.15

27 Emani GEORGE JR Georgia Southern 7.87 10 Janya BARNES FR Johnson C. Smith 59.45

28 Zaria BONAFEDE JR Life 7.90 11 Nia LEVY FR Georgia Southern 1:00.14

29 Danae NILES SO Charleston Southern 7.97 12 Jayla DAISE FR Georgia Southern 1:01.06

30 Aiya WEBB FR Clemson 8.12

31 Ruthika SARAVANAN SO Charleston Southern 8.15   WOMEN 800 M

DNS Dana WILSON FR Tennessee DNS 1 Silvia JELELGO SO Clemson 2:05.91

DNS Sydney HARRIS FR Tennessee DNS 2 Michelle SMITH SO Georgia 2:06.72

DNS Celeste ROBINSON FR Georgia DNS 3 Kyja WILLIAMS SR Life 2:22.30

DNS Endia SMITH FR Tennessee DNS 4 Elizabeth STAMEY FR Georgia Southern 2:27.54

DNS Myreanna BEBE SR Tennessee DNS

  WOMEN 1 MILE

  WOMEN 60 M 1 Camille EGBULA United States 4:50.42

1 Kaila JACKSON SR Georgia 7.22 2 Elizabeth STAMEY FR Georgia Southern 5:22.97

2 Karsen PHILLIPS JR Georgia 7.23 PB DNS Madison ROUSH SR Clemson DNS

3 Lauren JARRETT SR Tennessee 7.27 =PB DNS Silvia JELELGO SO Clemson DNS

4 Makhaila MILLS SR Clemson 7.31 PB

5 Reign REDMOND SO Georgia 7.32   WOMEN 3000 M

6 McKenzie CALLOWAY SR Clemson 7.42 SB 1 Madelyn DINNEEN SR Clemson 9:32.39 PB

DNS Avia JONES FR Tennessee DNS 2 Keerstin AUGUSTIN United States 9:34.64

DNS Aniyah KITT SO Clemson DNS 3 Katrina HUSBY JR Charleston Southern 10:24.71

4 Giada D'AGOSTINO SO Charleston Southern 10:31.10

  WOMEN 200 M 5 Kallie HENDERSON JR Charleston Southern 10:32.35

1 Esther JOSEPH SO Tennessee 23.11 6 Tristen CROSBY JR Georgia Southern 10:35.21 PB

2 McKenzie CALLOWAY SR Clemson 23.23 PB 7 Elizabeth SHAYLOR SO Charleston Southern 10:44.32

3 Aniyah KITT SO Clemson 23.37 8 Katie CASTO FR Georgia Southern 11:02.60

4 Sanaa FREDERICK SO Georgia 23.38 PB 9 Brianna ADAMS SO Charleston Southern 11:02.61 PB

5 Lauren JARRETT SR Tennessee 23.49 PB 10 Hannah DOUGLAS FR Georgia Southern 11:03.10

6 Kaniya JOHNSON SR Tennessee 23.50 PB 11 Lauren VOUTOUR FR Georgia Southern 11:03.35

7 Aleksandra STOILOVA SR Clemson 23.64 12 Julia WILSON SO Georgia Southern 11:24.68 PB

8 Shantae FOREMAN SR Clemson 23.79 DNF Madison ROUSH SR Clemson DNF

9 Jounee ARMSTRONG FR Tennessee 23.85 DNF Lowa BRANTH SO Clemson DNF

10 Shatalya DORSETT JR Georgia Southern 24.18

11 Lisa RAYE FR Georgia 24.26   WOMEN 5000 M
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1 Julia WILSON SO Georgia Southern 19:36.31

  WOMEN LONG JUMP

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS 1 Shantae FOREMAN SR Clemson 6.50m     21-4 PB

1 Danielle WILLIAMS adidas 8.00 Q 2 Kennedy HOOD SR Georgia Southern 6.14m    20-1¾ PB

2 Maddi COOPER FR Georgia 8.10 Q 3 Ava KITCHINGS FR Georgia 6.13m    20-1½

3 Oneka WILSON SR Clemson 8.14 Q 4 Aiya WEBB FR Clemson 6.12m     20-1 PB

4 Myreanna BEBE SR Tennessee 8.15 q 5 Chelsi WILLIAMS FR Georgia 6.06m   19-10¾

5 Taylor COX FR Georgia 8.21 q 6 Ella RUSH SR Georgia 6.05m   19-10¼

6 Chelsi WILLIAMS FR Georgia 8.22 q 7 Tia STAPLETON JR Clemson 5.71m    18-8¾

7 Skye TOLBERT SO Tennessee 8.26 q 8 Greta CAPRATHE FR Georgia Southern 5.68m    18-7¾

8 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 8.62 q PB 9 Jailah LEE JR Georgia Southern 5.61m     18-5

9 Chloe-Mae WILKS JR Charleston Southern 8.68 10 Amara THOMAS SO Georgia Southern 5.60m    18-4½

10 Aysia FINGALL JR Clemson 8.68 11 Trinity LAVANT FR Georgia Southern 5.58m    18-3¾

11 Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern 8.72 12 Endia SMITH FR Tennessee 5.54m    18-2¼

12 Ella RUSH SR Georgia 8.79 13 Gamyzhae WILLIAMS JR Georgia Southern 5.46m    17-11 PB

13 Gabrielle MAYE JR Johnson C. Smith 8.82 14 Eliana HENRIQUES FR Clemson 5.40m    17-8¾ PB

14 Grenisha THOMAS SR Charleston Southern 8.93 15 Danya SPOOR FR Clemson 5.21m    17-1¼

15 Myzhane SOLOMON JR Georgia Southern 10.63 16 Oumy GAYE FR Life 5.06m    16-7¼

DNS Sydney HARRIS FR Tennessee DNS DNS Toni BIRDEN SR Georgia DNS

DNS Antoinette VAN DER MERWE TRS DNS X Zhai HOLMES FR Georgia Southern X

DNS Rylee HAMPTON FR Georgia DNS DNS Emma FORTUNA JR Clemson DNS

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES   WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP

1 Danielle WILLIAMS adidas 7.94 1 Danah NEMBHARD SO Georgia 12.78m  41-11¼

2 Oneka WILSON SR Clemson 8.04 2 Alisa GORDON SO Georgia 12.50m    41-¼

3 Taylor COX FR Georgia 8.17 3 Sophia CURTIS FR Clemson 12.35m   40-6¼ PB

4 Chelsi WILLIAMS FR Georgia 8.24 4 Sydney HARRIS JR Georgia 12.27m   40-3¼

5 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 8.55 PB 5 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern12.21m    40-¾ PB

6 Maddi COOPER FR Georgia 8.66 6 Jailah LEE JR Georgia Southern 12.09m    39-8 PB

DNF Skye TOLBERT SO Tennessee DNF 7 Julia VERSLUIS JR Georgia Southern 12.07m   39-7¼

DNF Myreanna BEBE SR Tennessee DNF 8 Zhai HOLMES FR Georgia Southern 11.82m   38-9½

9 Trinity LAVANT FR Georgia Southern 11.77m   38-7½

  WOMEN 4X400 M RELAY X Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern X

1  GEORGIA 3:28.16 DNS Skylynn TOWNSEND SO Georgia DNS

2  GEORGIA B 3:28.40

3  TENNESSEE 3:29.31 SB   WOMEN SHOT PUT

4  CLEMSON 3:39.98 1 Kimeka SMITH FR Clemson 15.98m   52-5¼ PB

5  CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 3:44.31 2 Christianne AKINTAYO SO Clemson 14.06m   46-1½ SB

6  CLEMSON B 3:49.63 3 Yassine KAMARA SR Charleston Southern13.84m    45-5

7  CLEMSON C 3:52.15 4 Josaphine ANKNEY JR Charleston Southern13.67m  44-10¼ PB

8  GEORGIA SOUTHERN C 3:57.63 5 Zemaya CARSON JR Charleston Southern13.56m    44-6

9  TENNESSEE B 4:02.61 6 Lily ROWAN FR Charleston Southern12.28m   40-3½

10  CHARLESTON SOUTHERN B 4:03.34 7 Avah MORRISON SO Charleston Southern12.10m   39-8½ PB

DNS  GEORGIA SOUTHERN DNS 8 Katie KELZENBERG FR Clemson 11.41m   37-5¼

DNS  CLEMSON D DNS 9 Katelyn MENDOZA JR Life 11.39m   37-4½

DNS  GEORGIA SOUTHERN B DNS 10 Ava FALITE SO Life 10.83m   35-6½

11 Annalise LEITNER SO Life 9.13m   29-11½

  WOMEN HIGH JUMP DNS Ella RUSH SR Georgia DNS

1 Valeria SMIRNOVA FR Georgia 1.72m     5-7¾

2 Greta CAPRATHE FR Georgia Southern 1.72m     5-7¾   WOMEN WEIGHT

3 Danielle NOBLE FR Clemson 1.67m     5-5¾ 1 Kendra DYE JR Clemson 20.07m  65-10¼

3 Amara THOMAS SO Georgia Southern 1.67m     5-5¾ PB 2 Mary Ella BROOKS SO Clemson 19.26m   63-2¼ PB

5 Bianca MARTINEZ SR Clemson 1.62m     5-3¾ 3 Cedricka WILLIAMS JR Tennessee 18.90m    62-¼ PB

4 Zemaya CARSON JR Charleston Southern18.32m   60-1¼ PB

  WOMEN POLE VAULT 5 Lily ROWAN FR Charleston Southern15.90m    52-2

1 Skye TOLBERT SO Tennessee 4.04m     13-3 6 Josaphine ANKNEY JR Charleston Southern14.89m  48-10¼ PB

2 Kendall FORD SR Tennessee 3.94m    12-11 7 Annalise LEITNER SO Life 14.80m   48-6¾

3 Caroline WEEMS JR Tennessee 3.79m    12-5¼ 8 Christina BARNETT FR Clemson 14.55m    47-9

4 Kirstin HOFFMAN SO Clemson 3.79m    12-5¼ =SB 9 Katelyn MENDOZA JR Life 14.11m   46-3½ PB

5 Ava ALLEN SO Clemson 3.64m   11-11¼ =SB 10 Ava FALITE SO Life 11.08m   36-4¼
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13 Jalen JOHNSON SO Clemson 6.75 PB

  WOMEN 300 M 14 Shamar RAMSEY Jamaica 6.77

1 Dejanea OAKLEY SR Georgia 35.94 PB 15 Elijah CLARK FR Tennessee 6.81

2 Shaquena FOOTE SR Georgia 36.50 16 Gavin SCHURR SR Tennessee 6.82

3 Javonya VALCOURT SR Tennessee 36.53 PB 17 Amontae WRAY JR Johnson C. Smith 7.00 =SB

4 Skylar BRAZZELL FR Georgia 36.55 18 Kalib BRANCH JR Tennessee 7.00

5 Cydney WRIGHT SR Tennessee 36.96 PB 19 Caleb BAXTER JR Johnson C. Smith 7.05 PB

6 Sole FREDERICK SO Georgia 37.18 20 Jahvel GRANVILLE JR Johnson C. Smith 7.15 =PB

7 Bailey LEAR United States 37.29 21 Vegas NEWPORT SR Johnson C. Smith 7.16

8 Briana CAMPBELL SO Clemson 37.76 PB 22 Brennan JOHNSON FR Charleston Southern 7.18

9 Shanque WILLIAMS SO Clemson 38.03 23 Yourie LAWRENCE - CLARKE SO Tennessee 7.18

10 Kimberly HARRIS United States 38.30 DNS Maurice GLEATON JR FR Georgia DNS

11 Xenia RAYE FR Georgia 39.17 DNS Nicholas FRANCIS JR Johnson C. Smith DNS

12 Danya SPOOR FR Clemson 41.00 DNS Cole CRAMER FR Tennessee DNS

13 Jayla LAWRENCE SO Georgia Southern 41.27 DNS Justice JONES SO Tennessee DNS

DNS Naj WATSON SR Georgia Southern DNS

DNS Emma FORTUNA JR Clemson DNS   MEN 60 M

1 Davonte HOWELL JR Tennessee 6.49 PB

  WOMEN 600 M 2 Traunard FOLSON JR Tennessee 6.49 PB

1 Gladys CHEPNGETICH JR Clemson 1:26.66 PB 3 T'Mars MCCALLUM SR Tennessee 6.59 =PB

2 Shaneal CLARKE GIDDINGS JR Clemson 1:31.37 4 Andre HODGE United States 6.61

3 Maya CLARK JR Charleston Southern 1:32.38 5 Nigel ANCRUM FR Tennessee 6.64 PB

4 Caroline ASLERIN SO Charleston Southern 1:35.14 PB 6 Jayden FINLEY FR Georgia 6.64

5 Brenda DU TOIT SR Charleston Southern 1:35.42 PB 7 Javonte HARDING United States 6.65

6 Barbara DE KOCK FR Charleston Southern 1:37.29 8 Cameron BOBCOMBE SR Clemson 6.70

7 Abigail WICKS JR Johnson C. Smith 1:38.68

8 Najah GIBSON JR Life 1:40.06   MEN 200 M

9 Jayla DAISE FR Georgia Southern 1:40.09 1 Jalen JOHNSON SO Clemson 20.76 PB

10 Laisha HERNANDEZ SO Life 1:40.71 PB 2 Kevin COLLINS SR Clemson 20.85

11 Nia LEVY FR Georgia Southern 1:41.90 3 Brayden TIDWELL FR Clemson 21.53

12 Kamarra TRISCH FR Life 1:43.58 4 Gavin SCHURR SR Tennessee 21.63

DNS Bailey LEAR United States DNS 5 Elijah CLARK FR Tennessee 21.81

DNS Natalie O'CONNOR FR Clemson DNS 6 Caleb BAXTER JR Johnson C. Smith 21.81

DNS Natoya GOULE adidas DNS 7 Justice JONES SO Tennessee 22.28

8 Alexander KNIGHT FR Johnson C. Smith 22.45

  WOMEN 1000 M 9 Amontae WRAY JR Johnson C. Smith 22.48

1 Brynne SUMNER United States 2:42.39 FR 10 Vegas NEWPORT SR Johnson C. Smith 22.76 PB

2 Lucy MCNAMARA FR Charleston Southern 2:54.56 DNF Ayomide OYETUNJI SR Clemson DNF

3 Freya BUGLASS JR Charleston Southern 2:58.99 DNF Nigel ANCRUM FR Tennessee DNF

4 Charlize ANTIA JR Charleston Southern 3:02.86 DNS Daniel KIDD SR Clemson DNS

5 Kyja WILLIAMS SR Life 3:07.37 PB DNS Shamar RAMSEY Jamaica DNS

6 Sienna ROSE FR Charleston Southern 3:07.84 DNS Cole CRAMER FR Tennessee DNS

7 Sky JONES SO Life 3:07.88 PB DNS Nicholas FRANCIS JR Johnson C. Smith DNS

8 Carmen CRAWFORD SO Life 3:22.05

DNS Natoya GOULE adidas DNS   MEN 400 M

DNS Madelyn DINNEEN SR Clemson DNS 1 Jonathan SIMMS FR Georgia 44.62 FR

2 London COSTEN SO Georgia 46.77 PB

  MEN 60 M PRELIMS 3 Mohamed ADOINI SO Georgia 47.17 PB

1 Traunard FOLSON JR Tennessee 6.57 Q PB 4 Noah LANGFORD D4 48.16

2 Davonte HOWELL JR Tennessee 6.57 q PB 5 Caleb BAXTER JR Johnson C. Smith 48.53 =PB

3 Jayden FINLEY FR Georgia 6.65 q 6 Brady MACK United States 49.15

4 T'Mars MCCALLUM SR Tennessee 6.66 Q 7 Arthur DRUGEON FR Life 49.39

5 Andre HODGE United States 6.67 q 8 Alexander KNIGHT FR Johnson C. Smith 49.74

6 Javonte HARDING United States 6.68 q 9 Vegas NEWPORT SR Johnson C. Smith 50.99

7 Cameron BOBCOMBE SR Clemson 6.69 Q PB 10 Justin DUCOTE FR Life 51.08

8 Nigel ANCRUM FR Tennessee 6.70 Q PB

9 Ian JOHNSON SO Clemson 6.72   MEN 800 M

10 Cameron CRUMP D4 6.72 1 Victor NDIWA JR Clemson 1:51.44 SB

11 Brayden WILLIAMS FR Georgia 6.74 2 Abedelemejid KEREBO SR Life 1:54.18 PB

12 Kevin COLLINS SR Clemson 6.74 PB 3 Gideon KIPLIMO JR Clemson 1:55.41 PB
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4 Collin KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 1:57.77 14 Yourie LAWRENCE - CLARKE SO Tennessee 8.38

5 Kaden KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 1:58.20 15 Jayden ANDERSON FR Charleston Southern 8.52

6 Jack MEDINA FR Charleston Southern 1:58.32 16 Kobe MACK FR Johnson C. Smith 8.56 PB

7 Justin NAYLOR FR Charleston Southern 1:59.70 17 Maximus TUCKER SO Georgia 8.92 =PB

DNS Earlon BAKER FR Charleston Southern DNS DNS Lafranz CAMPBELL TRS DNS

DNS Romet VAHTER JR Georgia DNS

  MEN 1 MILE

1 Patrick LYELL United States 4:06.76   MEN 60 M HURDLES

2 Ryan DREW United States 4:06.82 1 Dylan BEARD United States 7.61

3 Gideon KIPLIMO JR Clemson 4:16.64 2 Le'Ezra BROWN FR Georgia 7.68

4 Collin KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 4:22.45 3 Giano ROBERTS TRS 7.71

5 George ROWLAND JR Charleston Southern 4:24.69 4 De'Vion WILSON D4 7.72

6 Heyden CHRISTENSEN FR Charleston Southern 4:34.24 5 Devon BROOKS D4 7.72

DNF Charlie STOCK JR Clemson DNF 6 Kalib BRANCH JR Tennessee 7.86

DNS Aiden CONTANZO United States DNS 7 Jayden KEYS SO Georgia 7.98

DNS Abedeleselam KEREBO FR Life DNS DNS Nathaniel RAYAN JR Tennessee DNS

DNS Jackson LOVVORN FR Charleston Southern DNS

DNS Micah GILPATRIC SR Charleston Southern DNS   MEN 4X400 M RELAY

1  TENNESSEE 3:05.13 SB

  MEN 3000 M 2  GEORGIA 3:06.16

1 Hayden GOODE United States 8:25.68 3  TENNESSEE C 3:12.62

2 Jack HEARLD FR Clemson 8:29.35 4  CLEMSON 3:14.43

3 Anderson BOETSH FR Clemson 8:35.10 PB 5  CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 3:16.46

4 Rogan ARRIAGA FR Charleston Southern 8:43.89 6  CLEMSON C 3:25.76

5 Andrew CLELAND FR Charleston Southern 8:46.95 7  TENNESSEE B 3:26.77

6 Trey SULLIVAN SR Clemson 8:50.51 DNF  CLEMSON B DNF

7 Jones BARBER FR Charleston Southern 8:56.24

8 Pierce WALKER FR Clemson 9:01.26   MEN HIGH JUMP

9 Aiden CONTANZO United States 9:10.82 1 Kimani JACK JR Georgia 2.25m     7-4½

10 Nathaniel VERSKA SO Clemson 9:14.49 2 Brion STEPHENS SR Georgia 2.17m     7-1½

DNF Brendan GOMEZ SO Clemson DNF 3 Grant CAMPBELL JR Tennessee 2.14m      7-¼

DNS Abedeleselam KEREBO FR Life DNS 4 Shyhiem SCOTLAND SR Clemson 2.06m      6-9

DNS Chance BLOODWORTH SO Clemson DNS 4 Brandon POTTINGER Jamaica 2.06m      6-9

DNS Dylan NOLAN SO Clemson DNS 6 Riyon RANKIN JR Georgia 2.06m      6-9

7 Ian HODGE SO Georgia 2.01m      6-7

  MEN 5000 M 8 Braden DEAL JR Life 1.96m      6-5

1 Brendan GOMEZ SO Clemson 14:39.15 PB

2 Dylan NOLAN SO Clemson 14:55.20 PB   MEN POLE VAULT

3 Lin SCOTT SO Charleston Southern 15:05.84 1 Cade GRAY SR Tennessee 5.30m    17-4½

4 William REID FR Charleston Southern 15:24.56 2 Blake SIFFERLIN SR Tennessee 5.30m    17-4½

5 James TYLER FR Charleston Southern 15:29.62 3 Matthew PHILLIPS FR Clemson 4.70m     15-5 PB

6 Zaiden LANE FR Charleston Southern 15:48.99 3 Dillion KAULBACK FR Clemson 4.70m     15-5

7 Wesley HAAGSTROM SR Charleston Southern 15:58.62 5 Maximus TUCKER SO Georgia 4.10m    13-5¼ PB

DNS Ben SHERRILL SO Charleston Southern DNS DNS Romet VAHTER JR Georgia DNS

DNS Pierce WALKER FR Clemson DNS DNS Drake RISSER SO Clemson DNS

NH Alon ROGOW SR Georgia NH

  MEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS NH Clarke BYRAM SO Tennessee NH

1 Dylan BEARD United States 7.73 Q

2 Giano ROBERTS TRS 7.74 Q   MEN LONG JUMP

3 Devon BROOKS D4 7.79 Q 1 Jayden KEYS SO Georgia 7.76m    25-5½

4 Nathaniel RAYAN JR Tennessee 7.82 q 2 Cameron CRUMP D4 7.61m   24-11¾

5 De'Vion WILSON D4 7.82 q 3 Kobe MACK FR Johnson C. Smith 6.66m   21-10¼ PB

6 Le'Ezra BROWN FR Georgia 7.84 q X Khalil CARR JR Life X

7 Jayden KEYS SO Georgia 7.86 q PB DNS Jacob CARRUTHERS SO Clemson DNS

8 Kalib BRANCH JR Tennessee 7.87 q

9 Sharvis SIMMONDS SR Clemson 7.93 SB   MEN TRIPLE JUMP

10 Khailan VITALIS JR Clemson 7.95 1 Devine ANIAMAKA JR Clemson 15.71m   51-6½

11 Noah LANGFORD D4 8.20 2 Marcus EKLUND FR Georgia 15.10m   49-6½

12 Amontae WRAY JR Johnson C. Smith 8.22 SB 3 Zachary TAMALE FR Georgia 14.53m    47-8

13 Jahvel GRANVILLE JR Johnson C. Smith 8.24 SB
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  MEN SHOT PUT DNS Jayden BROWN SR Clemson DNS

1 John BRUDER SR Tennessee 17.84m   58-6½ DNS Nicholas POWER Jamaica DNS

2 Darius BARGE SO Life 17.02m  55-10¼

3 Derrick TAYLOR FR Tennessee 15.71m   51-6½   MEN 1000 M

4 Odin FERENCY JR Charleston Southern15.21m   49-11 1 Griffin GILLESPIE JR Charleston Southern 2:26.96 PB

5 Christian DIXON JR Life 14.46m   47-5¼ 2 Chance BLOODWORTH SO Clemson 2:28.26

6 Tarrell MILES FR Charleston Southern14.13m   46-4¼ 3 Jacob SERRA SR Clemson 2:29.48 PB

7 Landon FULLER FR Charleston Southern13.67m  44-10¼ 4 Abedelemejid KEREBO SR Life 2:29.68 PB

8 Romet VAHTER JR Georgia 13.27m   43-6½ 5 Kaden KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 2:30.71 PB

9 Michael HOLBROOK SO Life 11.65m   38-2¾ PB 6 Arthur DRUGEON FR Life 2:36.87

X JL VAN RENSBURG SO Tennessee X DNS Anderson BOETSH FR Clemson DNS

DNS Maximus TUCKER SO Georgia DNS

DNS Charles BISSONNETTE SO Clemson DNS

  MEN WEIGHT

1 Aidan IFKOVITS SO Tennessee 22.35m    73-4 PB

2 Igor OLARU SO Tennessee 21.18m    69-6 PB

3 Winston SANDERS JR Life 17.90m   58-8¾ PB

4 Darius BARGE SO Life 17.20m   56-5¼ PB

5 Tarrell MILES FR Charleston Southern16.40m   53-9¾

6 Christian DIXON JR Life 15.76m   51-8½

7 Odin FERENCY JR Charleston Southern15.27m   50-1¼ PB

8 Landon FULLER FR Charleston Southern12.72m   41-8¾

9 Michael HOLBROOK SO Life 12.70m    41-8

  MEN 300 M

1 Sidi NJIE FR Georgia 32.10

2 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS adidas 32.46

3 Saad HINTI SO Tennessee 32.46 PB

4 Grant HOLLIDAY SO Clemson 32.64 PB

5 Andre JACKSON II SO Tennessee 32.78 PB

6 Elija GODWIN adidas 33.14

7 Harry BARTON SR Tennessee 33.23 PB

8 Aden PRICE FR Charleston Southern 33.30

9 Calvin WETZEL SR Tennessee 33.30 PB

10 Andrew BROWN SR Tennessee 33.55

11 John ROBINSON IV SR Tennessee 33.94

12 Javonte HARDING United States 34.00

13 Samuel PIQUANT JR Life 35.01

14 Khailan VITALIS JR Clemson 35.03

15 Sammy SAMUEL JR Life 35.24

16 Jordan SOWELL SO Clemson 35.32

17 Khalil CARR JR Life 36.13

18 Dillion KAULBACK FR Clemson 36.91

DNF Premier WYNN JR Tennessee DNF

DNS Marc Anthony IBRAHIM SR Tennessee DNS

DNS Jayden BROWN SR Clemson DNS

DNS Will BATLEY FR Georgia DNS

DNS Sharvis SIMMONDS SR Clemson DNS

  MEN 600 M

1 Brian KWEYEI JR Clemson 1:15.42 PB

2 Grant HOLLIDAY SO Clemson 1:16.55 PB

3 Tarees RHODEN Jamaica 1:16.63

4 Victor NDIWA JR Clemson 1:19.31 PB

5 Sean HEWITT SR Life 1:20.63

6 Justin DUCOTE FR Life 1:21.96

7 Hunter ADAMS FR Charleston Southern 1:22.46

8 Alejandro RAMOS JR Life 1:26.82

DNS Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS adidas DNS
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